1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (6 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch) Mutli Color | B0CD4G2Z7N (
GKD000535-MC-MFN ) 
HSN:44219091

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
Blsly3ag2tX7fdB4vWYtY1KGkYkQgHXgBQ0

Date & Time: 13/02/2024, 14:34:07
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Valentine gifts love quotes love messages for couple gifts stylish
gifts for couple wooden table top message greeting cards (11 x 8 big
size with premium packaging | B09QXVQ9L2 ( GKD000506 ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2Q4kUW1DfQBgZVZRhIP5

Date & Time: 13/02/2024, 15:26:34
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Momento Awards and Trophy for Winner, Beautiful Black and
Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork, Easy Print and Sticker
Paste Your Matter, eco Friendly Corporate Gifts (Size 9x5 Pack of
9) | B0C3MBJ8NF ( GKD000543-P9 ) 
HSN:3926

₹1,159.82 1 ₹1,159.82 12% IGST ₹139.18 ₹1,299.00

TOTAL: ₹139.18 ₹1,299.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuMW5OL9guJAYWUOgDZ0eD3EbMqsALT1R

Date & Time: 13/02/2024,
16:10:54 hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,299.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk
Table Calendar for office/home (Bamboo)(Made in India) |
B0837S74FR ( GKD000154_flex ) 
HSN:44219090

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r1ZAbgqZKTLOSHfGRI8UZceMQNIawXh2

Date & Time: 13/02/2024, 18:04:19
hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Valentine Gifts Love Quotes For Couple Gifts Wooden
Table Top Message Greeting Cards (8X6In) (Bamboo Ecofriendly) My
Heart Beats Only For You,Wedding&Engagement | B09HS8LDGX (
GKD000332-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹253.57 1 ₹253.57 12% IGST ₹30.43 ₹284.00

TOTAL: ₹30.43 ₹284.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Eighty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
11133m0VXdQ6Kdmz78k12WNTY

Date & Time: 13/02/2024, 18:39:14
hrs

Invoice Value: 
284.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway